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Dated-18-01 -2023 Ref.No.3877 /SDSUV/EXAM/2022-23 

EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2023 
BA/B.Sc B.Ed 4Year Integrated Course Vth Semester 2019-23 

DAY PAPER SUBJECCT 
Knowledge & Curriculum 

Educational Course Crcating an Inelusive Education 
English 1.i/ Sanskrit 
Physies/ 7oology 
English Li/ Sanskrit 

Physics/ Zoology 
listory/ Geography 
Mathematics/Botany 
History/ Geography 
Mathematics/Botany 
Economics 
Chemistry 

COURSE DATE 
23.01.2023 Monday Educational Course 

24.01.2023 Tuesday 
25.01.2023 Wednesday First B.A 

First 27.01.2023 riday B.Se 

Second 28.01.2023 Saturday B.A 

Second 30.01.2023Mondiay B.Se 

First 
First 

S.OL2023 Iuesday 13.A 

01.02.2023 Wednesday B.Se 

Thursday B.A Second 02.02.2023 

03.02.2023 Friday Second B.Sc 

First 04.02.2023 Saturday 

06.02.2023 Monday 

07.02.2023 Tuesday 

08.02.2023 Wednesday 

B.A 

B.Se First 
B.A Economics Second 

Second Chemistry 
Hindi Lit/ Psychology/ Drawing First 
Hindi Lit/ Psychology 

B.Se 

09.02.2023 Thursday B.A 

10.02.202 rilay B.A Second 
1.02.2023 Saturday Political Science First 
13.02.2023 Monday B.A Political Seience Second 

CONTROLLER OF 
EXAMINATION 

Copy for Information and Neeessary Aetions 
1 Editor, Dainik Jagran, Amar Ujala and Hindustan with a request that the above 
examination schedule may kindly be published in your daily newspaper free of cost in the 
interest of Students. 
2- P.S to V.C for kind Notice of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 
3- All Principal/Directors of all the Bed afriliated Colleges/lnstitutions. 
4- Registrar. 

5- Finanee Officer. 
6- Asstt. Enam Controller (Main/Professional). 

7- Asstt. Registrar (Adm/Finanee). 
8- Incharge Exam/(°onfidential dm/Data Center. 
9- Shri Gajendra Singh Rawat, with the request that the above examination schedule may kindly be uploaded on the University Official Website. 
10- Guard File. 
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